For more information, email sales@varec.com or visit www.tankgauging.com
6000 Servo Tank Gauge
Intelligent tank gauge with high accuracy liquid level, interface
level, density & density profile measurements for bulk liquid
storage applications
Benefits
• Measures liquid to an accuracy of +/- 0.7 mm
• Measures two clear interface levels and specific

Please consult your Installation and Maintenance
Manual or a representative for more details.
Order Code Description
C6501-6 24" Cal. Chamber 6" stilling well
C6501-6S Stainless Steel 24" Calibration Chamber
6" stilling well
C6501-8 24" Cal. Chamber 8" stilling well
C6501-8S Stainless Steel 24" Calibration Chamber
8" stilling well
C6501-10 24" Cal. Chamber 10" stilling well
C6501-8S Stainless Steel 24" Calibration Chamber
10" stilling well
F6501-26 Mounting Plate 2" to 6"
F6501-26S Stainless Steel Flange adapter mounting
plate 2" to 6"
F6501-36 Mounting Plate 3" to 6"
F6501-36S Stainless Steel Flange adapter mounting
plate 3" to 6"
F6501-38 Mounting Plate 3" to 8"
F6501-38S Stainless Steel Flange adapter mounting
plate 3" to 8"
F6501-46 Mounting Plate 4" to 6"
F6501-46S Stainless Steel Flange adapter mounting
plate 4" to 6"
F6501-48 Mounting Plate 4" to 8"
F6501-48S Stainless Steel Flange adapter mounting
plate 4" to 8"
Technical Information 9
Servo Tank Gauge
4560 Servo Gauge Monitor